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Search for Corporations, Limited Liability Companies, Limited Partnerships, and Trademarks by Name

DivisioN oF CORPORATIONS

Next List

Entity Name List

Corporate Name
UNIVERSITY SHOPPING CENTER TENANTS

ASSOCIATION INC.
UNIVERSITY SHOPPING PLAZA INC

UNIVERSITY SHORES HARBOR EAST HOMEOWNERS

ASSOCIATION, INC.
UNIVERSITY SHORES UTILITIES, INC.
UNIVERSITY SIGNS, INC.

UNIVERSITY SINGLES ALUMNI ASSOCIATION. INC.

UNIVERSITY SITE, LLC

UNIVERSITY SITING COMMITTEE FOR COLLIER

STUDENTS, INC.

UNIVERSITY OF SLAY LLC
UNIVERSITY SMOOTHIES INC
UNIVERSITY SMOOTHIES CAFE "LLC"
UNIVERSITY SOCCER, LLC.
UNIVERSITY SOCIAL CENTER LLC
UNIVERSITY SOD. INC.

UNIVERSITY SOFTWARE, INC.
UNIVERSITY SOLUTIONS LLC

THE UNIVERSITY SOLUTIONS GROUP INC.
UNIVERSITY OF THE SOUL, INC.
UNIVERSITY SOURCE INC.
UNIVERSITY/SOUTH, INC.
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Document Number
N26291
246669
745296

292597
G34227
752302
L15000127168

N44805

L20000073581
P13000051721
14000195511
118000281859
M16000008456
P99000042428
L72852
16000075560
P06000142693
P04000041301
P14000033788
424767
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Search

Status
INACT
INACT
INACT

INACT
INACT
INACT
INACT/UA

INACT

INACT/UA
INACT
INACT
InActive
INACT
INACT
INACT
INACT/UA
INACT
INACT
INACT
INACT
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