

Department of State / Division of Corporations / Search Records / Search By Entity Name /

Next List		UNIVERSITY SHOPPING C Search
Entity Name List		
Corporate Name	<b>Document Number</b>	Status
UNIVERSITY SHOPPING CENTER TENANTS ASSOCIATION INC.	N26291	INACT
UNIVERSITY SHOPPING PLAZA INC	246669	INACT
UNIVERSITY SHORES HARBOR EAST HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.	745296	INACT
UNIVERSITY SHORES UTILITIES, INC.	292597	INACT
UNIVERSITY SIGNS, INC.	G34227	INACT
UNIVERSITY SINGLES ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC.	752302	INACT
UNIVERSITY SITE, LLC	L15000127168	INACT/UA
UNIVERSITY SITING COMMITTEE FOR COLLIER STUDENTS, INC.	N44805	INACT
UNIVERSITY OF SLAY LLC	L20000073581	INACT/UA
UNIVERSITY SMOOTHIES INC	P13000051721	INACT
UNIVERSITY SMOOTHIES CAFE "LLC"	L14000195511	INACT
UNIVERSITY SOCCER, LLC.	L18000281859	InActive
UNIVERSITY SOCIAL CENTER LLC	M16000008456	INACT
UNIVERSITY SOD, INC.	P99000042428	INACT
UNIVERSITY SOFTWARE, INC.	L72852	INACT
UNIVERSITY SOLUTIONS LLC	L16000075560	INACT/UA
THE UNIVERSITY SOLUTIONS GROUP INC.	P06000142693	INACT
UNIVERSITY OF THE SOUL, INC.	P04000041301	INACT
UNIVERSITY SOURCE INC.	P14000033788	INACT
UNIVERSITY/SOUTH, INC.	424767	INACT
Next List		UNIVERSITY SHOPPING C